
Outer Island Schedule Summer‐Fall 2013

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Sean Grace ‐ Cancel Mid‐April Overnight trip 15 Southern Connecticut State University Sean Grace 203‐392‐6216 graces2@southernct.edu

Interns 30‐May 9:00 am ‐ 12:30 pm 21 Coginchaug Regional High School Laura Francis 203‐500‐8791 lfrancis@RSD13.org

Breslin 1‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm 22 SCSU Alumni Association Vincent Breslin 203‐980‐0149 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Interns 13‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 46 St Bridget School, Cheshire, CT Barbara Gamache 203‐272‐5860 bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Interns ‐ Cancel 14‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 15 Plainville High School John Girtard 860‐6207699 girardj@plainvilleschools.org

Interns 15‐Jun 2:00 pm ‐ 5:00 pm 15 Westbrook High School Patricia Laudano plaudano@westbrookctschools.org

Graves 29‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 4:00 pm 13 Professional Development Scott Graves 203‐907‐8927 gravess1@southernct.edu

Interns 2‐Jul 11:00 am ‐ 3:00 pm 10 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 twileyc@mac.com

Breslin 5‐Jul 9:00 am ‐ 4:00 pm 12 SCSU EVE 537 Vincent Breslin 203‐980‐0149 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Interns 8‐Jul 10:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm 30 Solar Youth Gamaliel Moses 203‐387‐4189

Interns 10‐Jul 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 5 Phytoplankton Monitoring Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Interns 14‐Jul 1:00 pm ‐ 4:00 pm 33 FOI Jellyfish Workshop Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Interns 16‐Jul 10:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm 15 Camp Totoket Barbara Colley barbaracolley@snet.net

Interns 17‐Jul 11:00 am ‐ 3:00 pm 10 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 twileyc@mac.com

Interns 18‐Jul 10:00 am ‐ 1:00 pm 10 Madison Marine Biology Camp Wendy Sabol 203‐804‐4285 sabolow@yahoo.com

Interns 20‐Jul 9:00 am ‐ 3:00 pm 15 SCSU Women's Studies Rosylan Amenta 203‐392‐8989 amentar1@southernct.edu

Interns 24‐Jul 11:00 am ‐ 3:00 pm 10 SCSU Art Class T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 twileyc@mac.com

Interns 7‐Aug 11:00 am ‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU ENG Calss Dana Sonneschein 203‐392‐6735 dana.sonnenschein@sbcglobal.net

Interns 10‐Aug 10:00 ‐ 11:00 am 25 FOI Seaweed Workshop Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Caretakers Sept 3, 4, 6, 9 9:00 am ‐ 1: 00 pm 20 Branford Schools Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 etaylor@branfordschools.org

Breslin 7‐Sep 10:00 am ‐ 2:00 pm 8 High School Science Teachers Vince Breslin 203‐392‐6602 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Friends of Outer Island 7‐Sep TBD 15 FOI Volunteer/Awards Picnic Ginny Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Caretakers Sept 10, 11, 12, 13 9:00 am ‐ 1: 00 pm 20 Branford Schools Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 etaylor@branfordschools.org

Caretakers 16‐Sep‐17 9:00 am ‐ 1: 00 pm 20 Branford Schools Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 etaylor@branfordschools.org

Breslin 17‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 12: 00 pm 15 Bridge Academy, Bridgeport Alison Atkin zoofinn@sbcglobal.net


